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Mike Robole Campaign Financial Report

Date Transaction JATnount Balance
5/26/2022 Opening Balance $ -
5/29/2022 Donation $600.00 | $ 600.00
5/29/2022 Donation $600.00 | S 1,200.00
5/29/2022 Donation $600.00 | $ 1,800.00
5/29/2022 Donation $200.00 | S 2,000.00
6/7/2022 Pan-O-Prog Sponsor ($500.00)} $ 1,500.00
6/17/2022 BuildASign - Yard Signs (S461.17)| S  1,038.83
7/1/2022 Wix.Com (Campaign Email) ($30.00) § 1,008.83
7/18/2022 Vista-Print (postcards) (5607.77)] S 401.06
7/22/2022 Wix.Com (Website) ($135.69)] S 265.37
7/23/2022 CC Fee ($3.20)| S 262.17
7/23/2022 Donation $100.00 | S 362.17
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